
MARTIN G. WEINBERG, P.C. 
ATTORNEY AT LAW 

20 PARK PLAZA.SU1TE 1008 EMAIL ADDRESSES: 
RAMON, MASSACHUSETTS 02116 

(6171 2274700 

FAX 16171 338.9530 

MONT EMERGENCY: 

Jeffrey Epstein 
9 East 71St St 
New York, NY 

September 3, 2013 

INVOICE FOR LEGAL SERVICES 

For legal work from August 1, 2013 through September I, 2013 including filing of 
merits brief in 111h Circuit, analyzing and starting draft for reply to opposition brief 
in 111h Circuit, analyzing and reviewing CVRA District Court discovery 
exchanges, replying to oppositions to intervention at District Court and Jane Does 
motion for expedited relief in 111h Circuit 

Martin Weinberg 14 hrs 40 min@ $1000 p/h 
Kimberly Homan 21 hrs 30min@ $ 450 p/h 

Paralegal hours for August 2013 on appeals 17 hrs @ $50 p/h 
Expenses (printing and binding 111h Cir brief) 
Fees and expenses due 

Balance from Invoice of August 1, 2013 

Total owed 

Yours Truly 

Martin G Weinberg 

$14,666.00 
$ 9,675.00 

$ 850.00 
$ 682.00 
$25,873.00 

$40,925.00 

$66,798.00 

EFTA00587064


